Uitslag DIZY-LE-GROS JEUGD-PEETVADER-COMPETITIE 30-08-2025

Lossing:

Prs Vg
1 5
2 20
3 7
4 10
5 19
6 15
7 8
8 9
9 27
10 11
11 12
12 14
13 31
14

15 21
16 24
17 26
18 33
19 30
20

21 22
22 23
23 39
24 29
25 28
26 40
27

28 36
29 38
30 34
31 35
32

33

34

35 37
36 42
37

38

39 41
40

41

42

11:30:00

Naam

LIEKE SCHREUDER

DAPHNE VD COEVERING

BEN FAASSEN

JANNE VAN MIERLO

LIEKE SCHREUDER
TIM SANTBERGEN
NOUD FAASSEN
BEN FAASSEN
NOUD FAASSEN

JANNE VAN MIERLO

LIEVE VAN MIERLO
LIEVE VAN MIERLO

JUNA THEUNISSEN

JANNE VAN MIERLO

EVI SANTBERGEN
SAAR KREMERS
MILEY VOORJANS
RYAN BROUWERS
IRIS SCHREUDER

DAPHNE VD COEVERING

TIM SANTBERGEN
TIM SANTBERGEN
EVI SANTBERGEN
SAAR KREMERS
NOAH VOORJANS
MILEY VOORJANS
BEN FAASSEN
NOAH VOORJANS
TIJMEN KREMERS
IRIS SCHREUDER

STEN THEUNISSEN
LUCIANA ROOS
RYAN BROUWERS
IRIS SCHREUDER
JUNA THEUNISSEN
DEX VOORJANS
JUNA THEUNISSEN
TIJMEN KREMERS
EVI SANTBERGEN
MILEY VOORJANS

TIM SANTBERGEN
DEX VOORJANS

Wind: N

Aantal duiven: 84

Mee Get
8 2
4 2
8 7
8 5
8 1
8 8
8 2
8 6
8 1
8 7
8 1
8 2
8 5
8 8
8 1
8 4
4 2
4 3
8 6
4 3
8 6
8 5
8 2
8 3
8 3
4 3
8 5
8 2
8 8
8 7
8 2
4 4
4 2
8 8
8 8
8 5
8 6
8 5
8 4
4 1
8 7
8 8

Afstand

218,933
208,848
218,139
216,434
2/5
215,222
2/5
3
4
2/5

3
4
216,461
5
2/7
218,027
223,112
239,186
3
2/2

3
4
5
2/4
218,933
2/3
5
2/4
3
4

2/4
216,056
2/2

wWo b bdWwwwu

[N |

Aantal deelnemers:

Ringnr

5-1412583
5-1399959
5-1410962
5-1411407
5-1412600
5-1410259
5-2534506
5-1410952
5-1410968
5-1411443

5-1411436
5-1411437
5-1401058
5-1411426
4-8532964
5-1412609
5-2518225
5-4041694
5-2534683
5-1399911

5-1410221
5-1410212
4-8532957
5-1412614
5-2534718
5-2518250
5-1410980
5-2534715
5-2541455
5-1412591

5-4043685
5-1410615
5-4041667
5-2534694
5-1411450
5-2534735
5-4043699
5-1412607
5-1410243
5-2518226

5-1410241
5-2534932

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
13:

14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

14

14:
14:
14:
14:

14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

14

14:
14:
15:

14:
15:

Zuiver

24

43:
37:
45:
46:
48:
46:
49:
50:
50:
49:

50:
50:
50:
52:
54:
00:
06:
20:
06:
59:

04:
05:
17:
21:
22:
:26:
22:
24:
25:
26:

59:
03:

31
44
31
02
23
54
36
03
06
35

32
43
55
45
32
20
13
18
27
20

26
27
33
27
38
04
46
12
26
26

:49
25:
46:
31:
32:
36:
:38:
48:
54:
05:

57
16
26
51
04
50
05
51
29

39
45

21
Snelheid

1639,746
1635,035
1609,637
1591,039
1582,080
1572,112
1562,557
1557,537
1556,981
1550,575

1540,093
1538,086
1536,093
1516,178
1489,083
1450,288
1428,223
1404,512
1399,383
1398,539

1393,625
1384,510
1284,525
1271,663
1268,199
1267,204
1262,597
1256,794
1242,789
1240,885

1238,218
1227,942
1218,688
1206,688
1183,818
1176,640
1146,308
1100,681
1050,633
1035,404

1026,578
1024,250

Punten

1000,0
976,2
952,4
928,6
904,8
881,0
857,1
833,3
809,5
785,7

761,9
738,1
714,3
690,5
666,7
642,9
619,0
595,2
571,4
547,6

523,8
500, 0
476,2
452,4
428,6
404,8
381,0
357,1
333,3
309,5

285,7
261,9
238,1
214,3
190,5
166,7
142,9
119,0

95,2

71,4

Bedrag

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



